
Juegos Nacionales Evita 2018 La Final - Individual Femenino Sub16

Ronda 1 el 23.10.2018 a las 09:30 hs.

Me. Nombre Elo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo

1 Acosta Florencia 1851 0 0 Gomez Dahiana 0

2 Gonzalez Breisa 0 0 0 Bank Valeria 1708

3 Belmonte Dulce 1578 0 0 Guirin Yamila 0

4 Hoingo Ileana 0 0 0 Draguicevich Carla 1567

5 Aimale Maria Pia 1527 0 0 Lagar Candela 0

6 Lezcano Alejandra 0 0 0 Munoz Clara Belen 1502

7 Mora Oriana 1458 0 0 Lizarraga Estefania 0

8 Mamani Martinez Soledad 0 0 0 Urquiza Andarnello Paloma 1372

9 Jalil Maria Luz 1335 0 0 Marotte Melisa 0

10 Medina Abigail 0 0 0 Quiroga Ruth 1324

11 Fontenla Martina 1304 0 0 Melgarejo Cecilia 0

12 Moreyra Valentina 0 0 0 Marquez Ivette Fiorela 1172

13 Ortega Camila 1095 0 0 Olea Maria Milagros 0

14 Olivera Sara 0 0 0 Castrodeza Lucia 1070

15 Aguero Denise 0 0 0 Pacheco Santillan Celeste 0

16 Rojas Selene 0 0 0 Arias Adriana 0

17 Barros Rocio 0 0 0 Schaller Candela 0

18 Sepulveda Magali 0 0 0 Bolanos Ana 0

19 Cabrera Ana 0 0 0 Soria Belen 0

20 Soriano Nazarena 0 0 0 Calabroni Ana Maria 0

21 Delvalle Silvia 0 0 0 Soriano Sofia 0

22 Suares Malena 0 0 0 Fin Roxana 0

23 Garcia Lucia 0 0 0 Subelza Carolina 0

Tassone Maria Julieta 0 0 Descanso 0

Ronda 2 el 23.10.2018 a las 10:30 hs.

Me. Nombre Elo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo

1 Ortega Camila 1095 1 0  -  1 1 Acosta Florencia 1851

2 Bank Valeria 1708 1 1  -  0 1 Barros Rocio 0

3 Castrodeza Lucia 1070 1 0  -  1 1 Belmonte Dulce 1578

4 Draguicevich Carla 1567 1 1  -  0 1 Cabrera Ana 0

5 Calabroni Ana Maria 0 1 0  -  1 1 Aimale Maria Pia 1527

6 Munoz Clara Belen 1502 1 1  -  0 1 Delvalle Silvia 0

7 Fin Roxana 0 1 1  -  0 1 Mora Oriana 1458

8 Urquiza Andarnello Paloma 1372 1 0  -  1 1 Garcia Lucia 0

9 Pacheco Santillan Celeste 0 1 0  -  1 1 Jalil Maria Luz 1335

10 Quiroga Ruth 1324 1 0  -  1 1 Rojas Selene 0

11 Tassone Maria Julieta 0 1 1  -  0 1 Fontenla Martina 1304

12 Marquez Ivette Fiorela 1172 1 1  -  0 1 Sepulveda Magali 0

13 Marotte Melisa 0 0 1  -  0 0 Aguero Denise 0



14 Arias Adriana 0 0 1  -  0 0 Medina Abigail 0

15 Bolanos Ana 0 0 1  -  0 0 Melgarejo Cecilia 0

16 Gomez Dahiana 0 0 1  -  0 0 Moreyra Valentina 0

17 Olea Maria Milagros 0 0 0  -  1 0 Gonzalez Breisa 0

18 Guirin Yamila 0 0 1  -  0 0 Olivera Sara 0

19 Schaller Candela 0 0 0  -  1 0 Hoingo Ileana 0

20 Lagar Candela 0 0 1  -  0 0 Soriano Nazarena 0

21 Soria Belen 0 0 0  -  1 0 Lezcano Alejandra 0

22 Lizarraga Estefania 0 0 1  -  0 0 Suares Malena 0

23 Soriano Sofia 0 0 0  -  1 0 Mamani Martinez Soledad 0

Subelza Carolina 0 0 1  -  - Descanso 0

Ronda 3 el 23.10.2018 a las 11:30 hs.

Me. Nombre Elo Pts Res. Pts Nombre Elo

1 Acosta Florencia 1851 2 1  -  0 2 Marquez Ivette Fiorela 1172

2 Jalil Maria Luz 1335 2 0  -  1 2 Bank Valeria 1708

3 Belmonte Dulce 1578 2 1  -  0 2 Fin Roxana 0

4 Garcia Lucia 0 2 0  -  1 2 Draguicevich Carla 1567

5 Aimale Maria Pia 1527 2 1  -  0 2 Tassone Maria Julieta 0

6 Rojas Selene 0 2 1  -  0 2 Munoz Clara Belen 1502

7 Mora Oriana 1458 1 1  -  0 1 Gomez Dahiana 0

8 Gonzalez Breisa 0 1 0  -  1 1 Urquiza Andarnello Paloma 1372

9 Guirin Yamila 0 1 ½  -  ½ 1 Quiroga Ruth 1324

10 Fontenla Martina 1304 1 1  -  0 1 Lagar Candela 0

11 Hoingo Ileana 0 1 1  -  0 1 Ortega Camila 1095

12 Lezcano Alejandra 0 1 0  -  1 1 Castrodeza Lucia 1070

13 Mamani Martinez Soledad 0 1 1  -  0 1 Arias Adriana 0

14 Barros Rocio 0 1 0  -  1 1 Lizarraga Estefania 0

15 Subelza Carolina 0 1 ½  -  ½ 1 Bolanos Ana 0

16 Cabrera Ana 0 1 0  -  1 1 Marotte Melisa 0

17 Sepulveda Magali 0 1 ½  -  ½ 1 Calabroni Ana Maria 0

18 Delvalle Silvia 0 1 0  -  1 1 Pacheco Santillan Celeste 0

19 Aguero Denise 0 0 0  -  1 0 Olivera Sara 0

20 Medina Abigail 0 0 1  -  0 0 Schaller Candela 0

21 Melgarejo Cecilia 0 0 1  -  0 0 Soria Belen 0

22 Moreyra Valentina 0 0 1  -  0 0 Soriano Sofia 0

23 Soriano Nazarena 0 0 1  -  0 0 Olea Maria Milagros 0

Suares Malena 0 0 1  -  - Descanso 0


